• Features a slim, built-in 430 stainless steel
  baffle filter and grey finish painted metal body.
• A powerful 450 CFM airflow blower quickly
  removes smoke and odours from your kitchen,
  ensuring maximum ventilation and minima
  noise levels for a quiet operation.
• 3 speed push button control for easy operation
  makes it simple to adjust fan speed air flow and
  ventilation levels.
• Three LED halogen lamps offer long-lasting
  performance and energy efficiency to provide
  bright illumination for cooking and baking.
Frassanito Model FRHRE5346-30
Alta Qualita 30" Recessed Range Hood
Stainless Steel Baffle Filter • 450 CFM
Features
PVC Blower
Maximum CFM: 450CFM
Sones: Maximun 5.5 / 2.0 Minimum
Noise Level : 55 dB(A)
Speed Control: 3 Speed
Lighting Type: LED Lamp
Wattage: 230W
Amperage: 2.5A
Power Source: 120V / 60Hz
Product Size: 29.80”W x 11.90”D x 11.10”H
Product Weight: 28.62 lbs
Carton Size : 36.22”W x 15.28”D x 14.49”H
Carton Gross Weight: 38.29 lbs
Specifications
Weight & Dimensions
  Forno.ca             CTM Household Appliances Inc. 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200
450 CFM 3 Speed Control
55 dB(A)
Inspired by the tradition of Italian cooking
and the art of preparing great meals...
The Forno Frassanito 30” Recessed Range Hood is made of 430 food safe stainless steel and grey metal body
for the ultimate sleek look. An impressive 450CFM airflow provides powerful yet quiet operation while you
cook, quickly traps cooking smoke, odors, and grease particles in the air to ensure your kitchen remains clean
and fresh. Equipped with 3 LED lamps, a stainless steel baffle filter and an intuitive 3-speed push button
control panel allowing you to quickly adjust the hood’s settings according to your specific needs. With its
modern design and efficient performance, this range hood is sure to be a stylish yet practical addition to
your kitchen.